
Team Schedule
Girls 5th Basketball
08/30/2018 to 3/23/2019

Princeton Community High School
1101 North Main Street
Princeton, IN 47670-9804

Jason Engelbrecht
School Phone: 812-385-4148
Home Phone:
Fax: 812-385-4149
jengelbrecht@ngsc.k12.in.us

Basketball
Girls 5th

Place Time
Saturday 11/17/18 Vincennes Rivet High Scho ( A Only) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 11/20/18 Barton Elementary Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 11/29/18 Franciso Elementary Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 12/04/18 Barton Elementary Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/06/18 St. Joe's Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/13/18 Franciso Elementary Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 01/03/19 St. Joe's Away 5:00 PM

Monday 01/07/19 Owensville Middle School (A Only) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 01/17/19 Haubstadt Middle School ( A Only) Home 5:00 PM

Monday 01/21/19 Mt. Carmel Jr. High (A Only) Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Brian Harmon Amy Stough Chris Jones Jason Engelbrecht
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